
23 AP.ML 

Port Tariff 
Item No. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

'I.AlllFF DECISION LIS'I No. 402-conlinued 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty 

Goods 
Normal Pref. 

30. 03. 031 L_ Medicaments: 
30.03.039f 

H.O. 
H.O. 39. 01. 005 
AK 39.01.115 
WN 39.07.299 

AK 59.17.039 
AK 68.16.000 
AK 68.16.000 
AK 68.16.000 
AK 68.16.000 
AK 68.16.000 
H.O. 74.0'J.009 

H.O. 74.07.009 

H.O. 84.22.009 
H.O. 84.61 

H.O. 84.61 
WN 85.01 

Berotec aerosol 
Epoxy lite ... resin 
Sirius ... equipment 
Colostomy ... bags: 

(6) Thackery (Schacht) 
Packings ... packings 
Beldams ... roll 
Carbon ... discs 
Chesterton ... length 
Graphite ... discs 
Walkers snpagraf 
Copper ... viz: 

0.37mm ... 0.71 mm 
Copper ... viz: 

19.05 ... 0.56 mm 
Hiab .• .logs 
Cocks ... valves: 

Excluding: 
(Note: ... hydrants) 

(IS) Solenoid ... features: 
(a) manual. .. construction: 
(b) slow ... body 

Valves ... conditions .. 
Electric ... 150 Kw .. 

Da:ted at Wellington this 23rd day of April 1980. 

I 
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II 

Ref. 
List No. 

107 
169 
104 

289 
265 
280 
201 

4 
201 
173 

379 

379 
233 

137 

245 
397 

1233 

Effective 

From To 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Under the Regulatwns Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making ofregulatien5 as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Transport Act 1962 

Transport Act 1962 

Civil Aviation Act 1945 
Transport Act 1962 

Title or Subject-matter 

Motor Vehicles Indemnity Surcharge Regulations 
Revocation Order 1980 

Motor Vehicles Registration and Licensing Regu
lations 1965, Amendment No. 8 

Civil Aviation Regulations 1953 (Reprint) 
Transport Licensing Regulations 1963, Amendment 

No. 25 

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS 

Serial 
Number 
1980/86 

1980/87 

1980/88 
1980/89 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
21/4/80 

21/4/80 

24/8/53 
21/4/80 

Cash 
Price 

20c 

25c 

$3.25 
25c 

Single 
Copy 
Posted 

40c 

50c 

$2.95 
50c 

If two or moreeapies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum chal'ge for the total value af purchaaes .as follows:: 
Total Value of Maximum Total Value of Maximum 

Purchases Charge Purchases Charge 
$ $ $ $ 

Up to 1.50 0.25 l,0.01 to 20.00 LOO 
1.51 to 5.00 0.30 20.01 to 50.00 2 .. 00 
5.01t-010.00 0.50 50.01 tol00.00 3.00 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on application. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.0.), Auckland 1; Northern Automobile 
Building, Alexandra Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center. 
Cubacade (Private Bag), Wellillgton l; Avon House, 130 Oxford Terrace (Pfi.vate Bag), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street 
(P.O. Box l lOzt), Dunedin. 

P, D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer. 


